T3® Implant
Preservation By Design®
Delayed Osseointegration
Implants lacking a complex
surface topography1 and primary
stability require more time
for osseointegration.2
Crestal Bone Loss

available or registered in every country/region. Please contact your Zimmer Biomet Representative for product availability and additional
information. ZB0001 REV A 08/16 ©2016 Zimmer Biomet. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Contact us at 1-800-342-5454 or visit zimmerbiometdental.com
T3 Non-Platform Switched
Length
3.25 mm (D) x
3.4 mm (P)
4.0 mm (D) x
4.1 mm (P)
5.0 mm (D) x
5.0 mm (P)
6.0 mm (D) x
6.0 mm (P)
8.5 mm BOST3285 BOST485 BOST585 BOST685
 10 mm BOST3210 BOST410 BOST510 BOST610
11.5 mm BOST3211 BOST411 BOST511 BOST611
13 mm BOST3213 BOST413 BOST513 BOST613
15 mm BOST3215 BOST415 BOST515 BOST615
T3
Length
4.0 mm (D) x
3.4 mm (P)